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Startlista — 25manna MTB-O

2013-10-13

H60 9850 meter Start

- Bengt Andersson Sdders-Tyreso 306545

- Bernt Eriksson Sparvagens OK 10418

- Gunnar Kvarnerud Lanna IF 36933

- Hakan Lindberg Vasby OK 38033

- Hakan Aberg Tjallmo-Godegards OK 520823
- Jan-Erik Wiberg Jarla Orientering 819489
- Lars Pontén IF Thor 500566
- Per Wiman Téaby OK 12133

- Tord Fransson Motala AIF OL 529473
H50 11000 meter Start

- Bjorn Lidman Jarfalla OK 2057397
- Claes Elvhammar Attunda OK 870920
- Goran Andersson Jarla Orientering 30579

- Hans Kéohler Trollhattans SOK 217423
- John E Eriksson Véxjo OK 620104
- Kurt Lofgren Gotlands Bro OK 451552
- Lars Palmqvist Jarfalla OK 610928
- Matz Tapper Bromma-Vallingby SOK 36435

- Per Backlund OK Sodertérn 9600225
- Per Knutas Attunda OK 347050
- Pontus Larsson OK Skogsfalken 264152
- Par Lundgvist Hagaby GOIF 600830
- Par Westblad OK Ravinen 918979
- Thomas Nyberg Attunda OK 423398
- Tomas Jansson Lanna IF 352748
- Ulf-Peter Holgersson OK Rodhen

- Wincent Karlsson Vasby OK 38668

- Ake Kappel Gotlands Bro OK 18060
H40 11950 meter Start

- Anders Sundell Stockholm Multisport Klubb 2048645
- Benneth Sundquist Hallstahammars OK 244073
- Benny Wiklund Finspangs SOK 7660218
- Christoffer Norrman Attunda OK 452375
- Dick Friberg Ostersunds OK 710111

- Erik Ernstsson Finspangs SOK 433677



Erik Fochsen
Fredrik Smedberg
Héakan Borg

Jens Andersson
Lars-Ola Westerlund
Magnus Blaudd
Magnus Grahn
Matthias Kalle Dalheimer
Niklas Henriksson
Patric de Boussard
Patrik Tiderman
Peter Bergstrém
Peter Olsson

Rikard Séderberg
Ronnie Pettersson
Stefan Johansson
Thomas Andersson

Anders Erlandsson
Anders Frisk
Anders Jansson
Dane Cavanagh
Daniel Evaldsson
Daniel Karlsson
Erik Frost

Fredrik Forsgren
Henrik Lofgren
Henrik Persson
Johan Lidstrém
Johan Lévgren
Klaus Csucs
Lars-Gunnar Fick
Marcus Jansson
Markus Martinelle
Martin Engstrém
Martin Larbo

Nils Malm

Ola Jaderberg
Peter Andersson
Robin Grankvist
Sebastian Svéard
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Waxholms OK

OK Skogsfalken
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
OK Roslagen

Lustens OK

OK Rodhen
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
IK Vikings OK

Attunda OK

IFK Enskede
Sdders-Tyreso
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
OK Djerf

Jarla Orientering
Haninge SOK

OK Kare

Gotlands Bro OK

13975 meter
Sundsvalls OK

Attunda OK
Grycksbo IF OK
Tullinge SK

SK Graal

OK Gynge

IFK Moras OK
OK Nolaskogsarna
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
Tullinge SK

OK Landehof
Degerfors OK
IFK Moras OK
Ostersunds OK
Garphyttans IF
Sdders-Tyreso
OK Hallen

IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Leksands OK
Sdders-Tyreso
Vasby OK
Haninge SOK

2050876
12288
450235
36232
343849
15198
660215
700527
234930
501970
209562
354853
700418
2050728
9700808
29022
437557

Start
37716

830509
443272
840625
760125
409416
920411
720712
2059047
948834
1840214
9860311
1301755
2050917
920531
259063
27670
501876
553553
1399767
740517
37517
9941337



Thomas Jansson
Torbjérn Jansson

Filip Bergstrém
Filip Olsson

Jan Dalheimer
Martin Bergstrém
Simon Kappel

Felix Tiderman-Bjérkblom
Nicklas DeWitt

Oscar Wiberg

Simon Lundberg
Waldemar Andersson

Adrian Lundberg
Axel Eriksson

Elias Ljungqvist
Emil Andersson
Rickard Bemm
Rikard Bergstrém
Tobias Abrahamsson

Joel Ernstsson
Linus Albinsson
Tim Dalheimer
Viktor Léfgren

Birgitta Jansson
Katarina Westin-Karlsson
Lotta Lidman Almqvist

Anne-Li Lidman
Annika Bjorkroth
Elisabeth Bemm
Helene Ripa
Johanna Almlund
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Garphyttans IF
Garphyttans IF

11950 meter
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

Vasby OK

IK Vikings OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Gotlands Bro OK

9850 meter

Sdders-Tyreso
Lanna IF

Jarla Orientering
IK Vikings OK
OK Roslagen

6875 meter
IK Vikings OK

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Haninge SOK

Haninge SOK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Sundbybergs IK

4525 meter
Finspangs SOK
Jarfalla OK

IK Vikings OK
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF

9850 meter
Garphyttans IF

Bredaryds SOK
Vasterviks OK

11000 meter
Jarfalla OK

Stockholm Multisport Klubb

Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK

1964610
7581105

Start
960307

899091
684897
930805
950305

Start
438683

981312
979700
438127
981117

Start
438113

450721
452842
30821
2060721
990820
438782

Start
433675

710319
540022
2059008

Start
304847

218252
610419

Start
216810

33451
421734
9710822
671004



D21

Frida Sandberg

Jenny Danielsson
Josefin Wangdahl
Karin E Gustafsson
Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi
Lenka Zatloukalova
Linda Nyberg

Maria Frisk

Mia Gustafsson

Sara Forsgren

Jennifer Andersson
Katarina Hammas

Alma Kappel
Emmy Albinsson
Erica Olsson
Sofie Ohlsson

MeOS 2013-10-10 21:32:50, s. 4/4

11950 meter
Saterbygdens OK

Ostersunds OK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Garphyttans IF
IFK Moras OK
Tullinge SK

Stockholm Multisport Klubb

Attunda OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
OK Nolaskogsarna

11000 meter
Haninge SOK

Vasby OK

6875 meter
Gotlands Bro OK

Jarfalla OK
OK Djerf
Arla IF

Start
797393

2050974
15199
920310
888346
995824

2058104
910623
362087

Start
961983

979899

Start
806010

990121
742300
972000



